
    
        Malabar

            
                    [image: ]
                
            KALYANI LAPIS

            KALY02

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                V0721
                            	
                                3802B
                            	
                                33.00
                            
	
                                V0721
                            	
                                3803A
                            	
                                15.50
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                48.50 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                48.50 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

